Owner/handler
Angela White

Owner/handler
Julie James

Owner/handler
Samamtha Bentley

Owner/handler
Kay Allen

Owner/handler
Alex Cook

Owner/handler
Sharon Dunn

Owner/handler
Katy Girdler

dogs name

Pulfurhund Titania RW

dogs name

The Fantastick Mr Fox

dogs name
Ronnie socks

dogs name
Cories Crystal Lake

dogs name
Loki Lucifer

dogs hame
Siegerson Brook

dogs name

Pashamats Tri 'n' Stop Me

Average

Average

Average

Average

Average

Average

Average

score
191
188
181

186.67

score
185
194
179

186.00

score
192
188
183

187.67

score
198
197
197

197.33

score
197
193
186

192.00

score
198
199
200

199.00

bonus

10

9.00

bonus

10

10

9.00

bonus

10

10

9.00

bonus

10

10

9.00

bonus

10
10

8.67

bonus
10
10
10

10.00

time
02:15.32
03:09.41
03:00.12

02:48.28

time
02:28.65
02:15.66
02:08.41

02:17.57

time
02:09.85
02:33.97
02:03.79

02:15.87

time
01:38.75
02:04.43
01:48.00

01:50.39

time
02:04.72
02:52.37
01:34.45

02:10.51
time
01:48.43
02:28.64
02:10.32

02:09.13

time
02:17.80
02:18.12
01:39.80

02:05.24



Owner/handler
Anna Sharp

Owner/handler
Kaye Littleshales

dogs name
The Last Royal Rebel

dogs name
Kaliture Appollo of Kayendor

Average

Average

score
195
182
192

189.67

score
198
194
199

197.00

bonus

10

6.33

bonus

10
10

8.00

time
02:23.30
02:31.72
02:51.21

02:35.41

time
01:38.30
02:35.78
02:16.00

02:10.03



